Series Overview
With advanced H.265 encoding technology, Dahua Pro series network
camera has efficient video encoding capacity, which saves bandwidth
and storage space. This series camera adopts starlight technology,
intelligent IR technology, and intelligent image analysis. It supports
dust-proof function, waterproof function and vandal-proof function,
complying with the standards of IP67 and IK10 (Supported by some
select models).

Net Weight 0.32 kg (0.71 lb)
Gross Weight 0.46 kg (1.01 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HDW4431V-SA
4MP IR Fixed-focal Eyeball
Network Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA109 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB2203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA13G Junction Box
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
DHI-TF-W100-256GB MicroSD Card